
EPHRAIM MOGALE LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

 

 

INVITATION TO BID FOR FORMAL WRITTEN PRICE QUOTATIONS 

These are subject to the PPPFA and the Preferential Regulations 2022 and the General 

Conditions of Contract and, if applicable, to any special conditions of contract.  

BID NO DESCRIPTION REQUIREMENTS ENQUIRIES ADVERT 
DATE 

CLOSING 
DATE 
AND TIME 

EPMLM/8/2/162 SUPPLY AND 
DELIVERY OF 
WASTE RECYCLE 
BINS 
 

NONE D Kgwale:0132618501 
dkgwale@emogalelm.gov.za  

15/05/2025 23/05/2025 
At 12:00 

EPMLM/8/2/174 SUPPLY AND 
DELIVERY OF 
ROADS AND 
STORMWATER 
MAINTENANCE 
MATERIAL 
 

TESTING 
COMPLIANCE 
CERTIFICATE 
FOR CHAINS 

E Rampedi: 
0132618461/8449 
erampedi@emogalelm.gov.za  

15/05/2025 23/05/2025 
At 12:00 

 

The project/s will not be subjected to functionality (quality) evaluation. 

  

N.B: COMPULSORY MUNICIPAL BIDDING DOCUMENTS ALONG WITH THE COMPLETE ADVERT 

AND SPECIFICATION ARE AVAILABLE ON THE WEBSITE AT: Www.ephraimmogalelm.gov.za. for 

any Enquiries, you can contact the SCM office at: 013 261 8462/8496/8450/8448/8541 or by email 

ephmlmsupplychain@emogalelm.gov.za.      

 

Completed bids in sealed envelopes, clearly marked with the relevant bid number and description, 

should be deposited in the bid box situated at the offices of the Ephraim Mogale Local Municipality, 

2 Ficus Street, Marble Hall, 0450. Bids that are not marked as requested will not be considered. 

Ephraim Mogale Local Municipality does not bind itself to accept the lowest or any bid and reserves 

the right to accept any bid as a whole or in part. 

 

MOROPA M.E 

MUNICIPAL MANAGER 

mailto:dkgwale@emogalelm.gov.za
mailto:erampedi@emogalelm.gov.za
http://www.ephraimmogalelm.gov.za/
mailto:ephmlmsupplychain@emogalelm.gov.za

